
NOTICES SENT TO FOR FILE : 190451 

 

NAME ADDRESS DATE NOTICE 

SENT 

Ald. Khalif Rainey, 

Sherman Morton 

7th Ald. Dist. 9/11/19   

Terri Grote, Martha 

Brown, Rocky 

Marcoux 

DCD x   

Dale Darrow, 

US Dept. of Housing 

and Urban Dev. 

310 West Wisconsin Ave., Ste 950 

Milwaukee, WI 53203-2289 

 

dale.a.darrow@hud.gov  

x   

Joaquin Altoro, 

Ronald Slade, 

Wisc. Housing  

Economic Dev. 

Authority 

611 W National Ave., Ste. 110 

Milwaukee, WI 53204 

 

joaquin.altoro@wheda.com 

Ronald.slade@wheda.com  

x   

Trena Bond,  

Housing Resources 

Inc. 

7830 W Burleigh St. 

Milwaukee, WI 53222 

 

trena_bond@hri-wi.org  

x   

Michael Gosman, 

Dorothy York, 

ACTS Housing 

2414 W Vliet St.  

Milwaukee, WI 53205 

 

mgosman@actshousing.org 

Dorothy@actshousing.org  

x   

BMO Harris 790 N Water St 

Milwaukee, WI 53202 

 

111 W. Monroe St. 

Chicago, IL 60603 

x   

Associated Bank 433 Main St. 

Green Bay, WI 54301 

x   

PNC 300 Fifth Ave 

The Tower at PNC Plaza 

Pittsburgh, PA 15222 

x   

JPMorgan Chase & 

Co. 

277 Park Ave. 

New York, NY  10172 

x   

Wells Fargo 420 Montgomery St. 

San Francisco, CA  94104 

x   
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Bethany Sanchez, 

Kori Schneider, 

William Tisdale 

Metropolitan 

Milwaukee Fair 

Housing Council 

759 N Milwaukee St #500, 

Milwaukee, WI 53202 

 

bsanchez@fairhousingwisconsin.com 

kschneider@fairhousingwisconsin.com  

 

x   

Nichole Brookshire, 

Marlon Pernell, 

Milwaukee County 

Office of African 

American Affairs 

Milwaukee County Courthouse 

901 N 9th St, Room 306 

Milwaukee, WI  53233 

x   

Steve Mahan, Mario 

Higgins 

CDGA 9/16/19   
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